



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3373 OF 2024
IN REVN/229/2024 WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 229 OF 2024

Sk. Jamir S/o. Sk. Munsoor
VERSUS
Salamabegum W/o Sk. Jamir And Others

CORAM : ADVAIT M. SETHNA, J
DATE : 11 JUNE 2025

P.C.:

1. None for the Applicant.
2. List the proceedings for further consideration/hearing on 03 July 2025.

(ADVAIT M. SETHNA, J.)