



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

903 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3373 OF 2024
IN CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 229 OF 2024
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 229 OF 2024

SK. JAMIR S/O. SK. MUNSOOR
VERSUS
SALAMABEGUM W/O SK. JAMIR AND OTHERS

...
Mr. Avinash Borulkar (appointed) – Advocate for Applicant
...

CORAM : SACHIN S. DESHMUKH, J.
DATE : 10.10.2025

PER COURT :

1. At the request of learned Counsel for applicant, stand over to 14.11.2025, as a last chance.

[SACHIN S. DESHMUKH]
JUDGE